22B-XMB-XMSeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(MA)
Input Current
(Rated Load)
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Isolation
Capacitance
(PF)
MTTF1
(KHRS)
2B0505XM 5 5 400 513 78 19 2327
2B0509XM 5 9 222 492 81 27 1393
2B0512XM 5 12 167 479 84 32 832
2B0515XM 5 15 133 481 83 27 481
2B1205XM 12 5 400 207 81 28 716
2B1209XM 12 9 222 198 84 42 593
2B1212XM 12 12 167 197 85 46 461
2B1215XM 12 15 133 197 85 54 328
2B1224XM 12 24 83 99 84 68 276
2B2405XM 24 5 400 104 80 60 315
2B2409XM 24 9 222 100 83 65 302
2B2412XM 24 12 167 99 84 78 295
2B2415XM 24 15 133 99 84 58 282